APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP

Dixie Golf Club

750 Hillcrest Drive P.O. Box 2717 (39442) Laurel, Mississippi 39440

Laurel, Mississippi 39440 Telephone: (601) 649-4254 Fax: (601) 649-8198

Membership Type: () Junior	() Regular		
PRIMARY APPLICANT INFORMATIO Jame: (PLEASE PRINT) Ar. Mrs. Ms.:			
(FIRST)	(MIDDLE)		(LAST)
Date of Birth:(MONTH) (DAY) (YEAR)			
ome Address:(STREET)			
ome Phone Number: () -	(STATE Alternate Phone Numbe		(ZIP CODE)
mail Address:		_	
usiness Address:(NAME OF BUSIN			(TITLE)
(STREET)			
(CITY)	(STATE	 E)	(ZIP CODE)
usiness Phone Number: () -	Business Fax	Number: () -	-
Oo you want the billing to go to your:			
POUSE INFORMATION: lame: (PLEASE PRINT) Ar. Mrs.:			
(FIRST)	(MIDDLE)	(LAST)	
Date of Birth:(MONTH) (DAY) (Y.	EAR)		
Susiness Address:			(TITLE)
(STREET)			
GUTY) Business Phone Number: () -	(STATE) Business Fax N	Jumber: () -	(ZIP CODE)
DEPENDENT INFORMATION:			
lame:	Date of Birth:	Sex:	
.)			
2.)			
8.) 1.)			

To the Board of	Directors of Dixie Golf Club:
I hereby make a and first months	pplication for membership in Dixie Golf Club. Attached hereto is the sum of \$ for the required amount of initiation fee dues.
will be authoriz person is also re unless otherwise are automatical	at in every membership category a primary member is required to be designated. This individual has sole authority to determine who ed for use of their membership, (spouse or children) contingent upon the rules and regulation as set by the Board of Directors. This esponsible for the payment of all charges placed on the membership account by authorized users. For the purposes of this policy, e directed by the primary member in writing to Dixie Golf Club, spouses and children (denoted on this application for membership) ly authorized use of Dixie Golf Club facilities, which allows them charging privileges on the account. I also understand that I will be off Club for a minimum term of 12 months.
If elected to men	nbership, I, as the primary member on my account, agree:
1.) 7	o abide by the by-laws, rules, and regulations of Dixie Golf Club, as set by the Board of Directors
2.) 7	To pay all monthly charges on my account upon receipt of monthly statement.
3.) 7	That Dixie Golf Club may access a late charge for past due accounts as provided in the by-laws as amended from time to time.
	To pay all reasonable attorney fees, investigator fees, and cost in the event this account is turned over for collection. Unpaid invoices are subject to be taken to small claims court.
	That in the event I should resign from membership in Dixie Golf Club, same shall be in writing and all dues, etc. in arrears must be acid by me before such resignation will be accepted.

"Primary" Applicant Signature: _______ Date: _____